Nissan X-Trail 1.6 dCi Visia 5dr | Dec 2016
**SOLD **SOLD** ** SOLD

Dec 2016 Missan X-Trail
1.6 dCi Visia 5dr

| packages
% available!

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 5" TFT driver
information centre, 17" 5 split spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split
folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm, Black honeycomb front grille,
Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Child
locks on rear doors, Chrome door handles, Chrome window
surround, Cloth upholstery, Configurable luggage board system,
Cruise control + speed limiter, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's
seat manual height adjust, Driver and passenger airbags, EBD +
Brake Assist, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors,
Electronic parking brake, ESP + traction control, Front and rear
curtain airbags, Front and rear headrests, Front and rear power
windows, Front armrest, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Isofix child
seat attachment, Large front door pockets, LED daytime running
lights, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD, Rake/reach
adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear wiper, Remote
central locking, Service interval indicator, Space saver spare
wheel, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/aux
input socket, Warning triangle

24a Dromore Road Omagh, Omagh, BT78 1QZ
Jonathan - Sales: 07468525234 | Matthew - sales: 07920044650 | Office: 02882990159

£7,690

Miles: 116000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1598
CO2 Emission: 129

Tax Band: D (£160 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 19E

Reg: BC66BUW

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4640mm
1820mm
1710mm
5

550L

2090KG
590KG

49.6MPG

62.8MPG

57.6MPG

60L

6 SPEED
117MPH
10.5s
128.7BHP



