Jonathan - Sales: 07468525234 | Matthew - sales: 07920044650 | Office: 02882990159

Nissan X-Trail 1.6 dCi Visia 5dr | Dec 2016 **SOLD **SOLD** ** SOLD







Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 speakers, 5" TFT driver information centre, 17" 5 split spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Alarm, Black honeycomb front grille, Bluetooth phone integration system, Body colour bumpers, Child locks on rear doors, Chrome door handles, Chrome window surround, Cloth upholstery, Configurable luggage board system, Cruise control + speed limiter, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's seat manual height adjust, Driver and passenger airbags, EBD + Brake Assist, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electronic parking brake, ESP + traction control, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front and rear headrests, Front and rear power windows, Front armrest, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat attachment, Large front door pockets, LED daytime running lights, Manual air conditioning, PAS, Radio/CD, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Space saver spare wheel, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/aux input socket, Warning triangle

£7,690

Miles:	116000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	1598
CO2 Emission:	129
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group:	19E
Reg:	BC66BUW

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4640mm
Width:	1820mm
Height:	1710mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	550L
Gross Weight:	2090KG
Max. Loading Weight:	590KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	49.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.6MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	117MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	10.5s
Engine Power BHP:	128.7BHP